PV weidinger

Combination tap bit set, 8-piece

7-piece combination tap bit set from Wera in robust folding case 9570. 1/4" drive suitable
for holders to DIN ISO 1173-D 6.3. With Rapidaptor quick-change holder for mounting in the
screwdriver or for use in the chuck of the electronic drill. Very good power transmission
due to hexagonal shank. HSS = high speed steel. Finely tuned material elasticity for long
tool life. Very good centering properties. Problem-free cutting. Perfect chip removal. Low
risk of jamming. Precise return guidance.

- Ideal for repair and assembly work in mobile applications

- Rapidaptor holder for quick bit change

« With 1/4" drive suitable for the screwdriver

- With Rapidaptor universal holder and combination tap bits with 1/4" drive

« In robust folding case with Wera 2go compatibility

Item no. WL90633
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Model
Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

VDE

ESD compliant

Drill type

Number of bit inserts

PV weidinger

847/7
WERA
05104751001

WERA Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Strasse 21-25
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.wera.de

140 mm
100 mm
30 mm
140 mm
100 mm
30 mm
1 piece
1 piece
no

no
Combination Drill and Tap
8
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