

Combination tap bit set, 8-piece



7-piece combination tap bit set from Wera in robust folding case 9570. 1/4" drive suitable for holders to DIN ISO 1173-D 6.3. With Rapidaptor quick-change holder for mounting in the screwdriver or for use in the chuck of the electronic drill. Very good power transmission due to hexagonal shank. HSS = high speed steel. Finely tuned material elasticity for long tool life. Very good centering properties. Problem-free cutting. Perfect chip removal. Low risk of jamming. Precise return guidance.

- Ideal for repair and assembly work in mobile applications
- Rapidaptor holder for quick bit change
- With 1/4" drive suitable for the screwdriver
- With Rapidaptor universal holder and combination tap bits with 1/4" drive
- In robust folding case with Wera 2go compatibility

Item no.

WL90633

Products for the electronic industry



Model	847/7
Manufacturer	WERA
Manufacturer article no.	05104751001
GPSR manufacturer data	WERA Werkzeuge GmbH Korzerter Strasse 21-25 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.wera.de
Length	140 mm
Width	100 mm
Height	30 mm
Length with packaging	140 mm
Width with packaging	100 mm
Height with packaging	30 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no
Drill type	Combination Drill and Tap
Number of bit inserts	8